CHAMADA DO SABADO 18/03

HORA

08:00

09:30

11:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

CLASSE

5° CLASSE

2° CLASSE

5° CLASSE

5° CLASSE

2° CLASSE

FEMININO

5° CLASSE

5° CLASSE

4° CLASSE

2° CLASSE

2° CLASSE

5° CLASSE

3° CLASSE

CONFRONTO

CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA X MARCELO HENRIQUE

AREDILSON TRINDADE X ROBERTO COSTA

ANDREY MAGALHAES X RAPHAEL MENDES

ARTHUR LOPES X LEANDRO SCHNEIDER

MAURO LUCIO X SILVANO SILVA

KARINE CONRADO X MICHELE ABREU

LUCIANO LOPES X PAULO SERGIO

ANDERSON ABREU X EDUARDO CARLOS

LUIS GUSTAVO X AILTON ALVES

WESTERLEY CASTRO X WAGNER ROSA

DENILSON CARMO X ALEXANDRE SEABRA

LUCAS EDUARDO X MARINA SANTOS

FERNANDO CIRINO X MARCELO ROCHA



